
Team Schedule
Boys & Girls 7th & 8th Track
1/1/2019 to 6/1/2019

Pikeland Schools
201 E Higbee St
Pittsfield, IL 62363-1998

Jerred Heinz
School Phone: 217-285-6888
Home Phone:
Fax: 217-285-9583
jheinz@pikeland.org

Track
Boys & Girls 7th & 8th

Place Depart Time
Tuesday 04/02/19 OPEN (Meet-Our Saviors,Brown Co,Pl

Hill,Griggs/Perry, Western)
Home 4:00 PM

Thursday 04/04/19 Liberty MS Away 2:15 PM 4:00 PM

Saturday 04/06/19 Rushville-Industry/Schuyler Industry Away 8:15 AM 10:00 AM

Tuesday 04/09/19 OPEN (Meet - Winchester, North Greene,
Quincy, Camp Point, Griggsville/Perry)

Home 4:00 PM

Thursday 04/11/19 Carrollton Grade School Away 2:30 PM 4:30 PM

Tuesday 04/16/19 OPEN (Meet - North Greene, Brown County,
Louisiana, Pleasant Hill, Payson)

Home 4:00 PM

Thursday 04/18/19 Unity Middle School Away 2:00 PM 3:30 PM

Monday 04/22/19 Jacksonville Middle School Away 2:45 PM 4:15 PM

Thursday 04/25/19 OPEN (PCC Meet - Griggsville/Perry,
Meredosia, Payson, Pleasant Hill, Western)

Home 4:00 PM

Thursday 05/02/19 Beardstown Middle/Sr. High School (Tiger
Relays)

Away 2:00 PM 4:00 PM

Saturday 05/11/19 OPEN (Sectional) Away TBA

Friday 05/17/19 OPEN (State) Away TBA

Saturday 05/18/19 OPEN (State) Away TBA

Superintendent PHS Principal PCS Principal 6-8 Athletic Director

Paula Hawley Angie Greger Lisa Jockisch Jerred Heinz
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